Designed to provide mounting oportunity for antennas
and other equipment on locations where free standing
solutions are needed.
About the Product
This freestanding structure delivers robust rooftop equipment-
pole(s) without the need to penetrate weatherproofing layers.
Adjustable ballast-carrying cross beams enable the use
of different sizes of concrete paving slabs depending on

Additional information for this product can be found at
www.mafigroup.com, or use the QR-codes on page four.
How to Order
To order this kit, please contact MAFI quoting article number
or visit our webshop www.mafigroup.com.
4610
Contact information can be found at www.mafigroup.com.
Article 4610
© 2021 MAFI AB. All rights reserved
Rev A
4610
Content of kit 4610
MAFI 4610
Free Standing
Corner Mount
2x2
Parts list
Part Material Quantity 4610
Cone kit S355MC HDG 1
Frame kit S355J2H HDG
S355MC HDG
Cell polyethylene RG 100
1
Additional kit S355MC HDG
8.8 HDG or equivalent
1
Strut P235TR1 HDG 2
Product options
42071: Concrete block to increase ballast weight. Weight 28 kg (62 lb) / Concrete block.
91124: Additional strut for yoke arms to be attached to  Ø 76.1 mm (3 in) pole.
2801-1: U-bolt kit to fit Ø 76.1 mm (3 in) pole.
For more product options, see last page in this product sheet.
Poles of various lengths, diameters and wall thicknesses can be ordered from MAFI.
EN 1090
Struts
Cone with tilt function
fits 76 and 114 mm
Leveling washers
Folded pole
New features
Package data
Product Length mm (in) Width mm (in) Height mm (in) Weight kg (lb)
4610 1250 (49.2) 350 (13.8) 350 (13.8) 65 (143.3)
Article 4610
© 2021 MAFI AB. All rights reserved
Rev A
Measurements in